
540 SXC '99 <1999><AU><866098>
CARBURETOR

34794

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 58031401000 CARBURETOR VHSB38QS 081297'98 1.00

1 58331035050 THROTTLE VALVE NO.50 1.00

2 49031134032 JET NEEDLE K32 1.00

3 58331021258 NEEDLE JET FN 258 0.00

3 58331021260 NEEDLE JET FN 260 1.00

3 58331021262 NEEDLE JET FN 262 0.00



4 57031523130 MAIN JET 130 0.00

4 57031523132 MAIN JET 132 0.00

4 57031523135 MAIN JET 135 0.00

4 57031523140 MAIN JET 140 1.00

4 57031523142 MAIN JET 142 0.00

4 57031523145 MAIN JET 145 0.00

4 57031523148 MAIN JET 148 0.00

4 57031523150 MAIN JET 150 0.00

4 57031523155 MAIN JET 155 0.00

4 57031523160 * MAIN JET 160 0.00

4 57031523162 MAIN JET 162 0.00

4 57031523165 MAIN JET 165 0.00

4 57031523168 MAIN JET 168 0.00

4 57031523170 MAIN JET 170 0.00

4 57031523175 MAIN JET 175 0.00

4 57031523178 MAIN JET 178 0.00

4 57031523180 MAIN JET 180 0.00

4 57031523182 MAIN JET 182 0.00

4 57031523185 MAIN JET 185 1.00

4 57031523188 MAIN JET 188 0.00

4 57031523190 MAIN JET 190 0.00

4 57031523192 MAIN JET 192 0.00

4 57031523195 MAIN JET 195 0.00

4 57031523200 MAIN JET 200 0.00

5 15131123033 JET 33 1.00

5 15131123035 JET 35 0.00

5 15131123038 JET 38 0.00

5 15131123040 JET 40 0.00

6 49031151050 STARTING JET 50 1.00

7 57231120350 NEEDLE VALVE 350 1.00

8 49031109000 FLOAT 3 3,5GRAMM 2.00

10 50231127000 COVER FOR CARBURETOR DELL ORTO 1.00

12 49031131000 NIPPLE FOR THROTTLE VALVE 1.00

13 0799025055 TAB WASHER DIN6799-RS 2,5 1.00

14 49031130000 SLIDING SPRING 1,25X230 1.00

16 58331050044 STARTING SYSTEM CPL. VHSB 1.00

17 50231120000 ADJUSTING SCREW M6 1.00

18 50231150000 SPRING FOR ADJUST.SCREW 1.00

19 49031117000 AIR ADJUSTMENT SCREW M7X0,75 1.00

20 57031515000 SPRING AIR ADJUST.SCREW 1.00

21 57031572000 WASHER 3,3 X 5,8 X 0,5 1.00

22 54531574000 BUFFLE 1.00

24 58331011000 FLOAT CHAMBER VHSB38QS 1.00

25 0127050003 * SPRING RING DIN0127-B 5 3.00

26 0084050203 * CYL.HD SCREW DIN0084-M 5X20A 3.00

27 49031212100 FUEL FILTER PVC 1.00

29 49031513100 * PLUG M8 WS=12 1.00

30 49031106000 FLOAT ARM 1.00

31 49031108000 * FLOAT PIN 2 X 27 1.00

32 49031112000 FUEL FILTER 1.00

34 50231114000 * PLUG M20X1 WS=19 1.00



40 58331099000 GASKET SET VHSB38QS 540'98 1.00

41 57031525100 ADJUSTMENT SCREW M6X0,75 1.00

42 58031160000 TUBE FOR CARBURETOR ' 1.00

43 58031528000 SUPPORT BUSHING M6x0,75 WS=10 1.00

44 57031519100 KNURLED CAP PLASTIC 1.00

55 58302095200 CHOKE CABLE CPL. SX,SXC,SC'97 1.00

56 58302095251 SLEEVE FOR CHOKE CABLE 1.00

57 50331029036 SLIDE STOP L=36MM 380 EXC AUS 0.00

58 0770060020 O-RING 6,00X2,00 NBR 70 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 0.00

97 52031137001 PVC-HOSE 3X5MM 0.00


